

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) N/w - Pmasy Reshmi Devi					
as than sawiyatpur to					
turha kola sawiyatpur.					
2) - Agency - Devender Kumar					
B company.					
3) Agreement No - 07 SBD/2021-2022					
4) Date of work order - 21/05/2021					
5) Cont. date of comple. - 20/05/2022					
7) Item of work comp -					
(A) consd of WBM. Cir. 11 -					
by well graded material.					
- 10x30x3.75x0.075 =					84.375 m ³
- 10x30x3.75x0.075 =					84.375 m ³
- 10x30x3.75x0.075 =					84.375 m ³
- 3x30x3.75x0.075 =					25.312 m³
- 4x30x3.75x0.075 =					33.75 m ³
- 1x 7x3.75x0.075 =					1.97 m ³
					288.845 m ³
(B) Extra for curve portion.					
- 4x 12x [(3.75+4.75+3.75) - 3.75]					
x 0.075 =					1.188 m ³
- 6x 12x [(3.75+4.75+3.75) - 3.75]					
x 0.075 =					1.782 m ³
					2.97 m ³
Total (A) + (B) =					291.815 m ³

Continuation

28/06/2022
JE

28/06/22
AE

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Abstract of cost				
[1/1] Constn of working					
bench mark -					
Qty. 1.027 km (vide P-1)					
@ 4184.51/km — 2					4297.00
[2/2] Constn of Retn pillars.					
Qty. 1.027 km (vide P-1)					
@ 1926.90/km — 2					1979.00
[3/3] clearing & grubbing					
of Road land -					
Qty. 0.308 hect (vide P-2)					
@ 52070.34/hect — 2					16315.00
[4/4] Excavation of Road					
way by manual means -					
Qty. 54.49 m ³ (vide P-5)					
@ 130.830/m ³ — 2					7129.00
[5/5] Constn of embankment					
with approved material.					
obtained from borrow pit					
Qty. 1519.40 m ³ (vide P-2)					
@ 190.07/m ³ — 2					288,792.00
(1004 1000 m)					
[6/7] Constn of embankment					
Continuation					318,512.00

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
with approved material					
Lead upto 100m.					
Qty. 379.88/m ³ (vide P-2)					
@ 152.05/m ³ ————				₹	57,761.00
[7/15] Exc in for excavation					
of for of CD work -					
Qty. 56.0 m ³ (vide P-8)					
@ 279.09/m ³ ————				₹	15,629.00
[8/16] Providing & laying					
PCC in open for (MIS)					
Qty. 5.34 m ³ (vid P-3)					
@ 6206.40/m ³ ————				₹	33,142.00
[9/17] Providing PCC in					
open for (MIS)					
Qty. 49.02 m ³ (vide P-3)					
@ 5928.10/m ³ ————				₹	290,477.00
[10/18] Providing & laying					
PCC M20 in open for .					
Qty. 5.22 m ³ (vide P-8)					
@ 6538.51/m ³ ————				₹	34,131.00
[11/19] Brick masonry in					
cement mortar 1:3 in					

Continuation

749,852.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Principet.					
Qty. 6.06 m ³ (vide P-1)					
@ 5879.40/m ³ —				₹	35041.00
(12/20) Plastering with					
cement mortar 1:4.					
Qty. 66.40 m ² (vide P-5)					
@ 182.95/m ² —				₹	12148.00
(13/8) consist of G.S.B by					
well graded material					
Qty. 649.02 m ³ (vide P-9)					
@ 2949.12/m ³ —				₹	1914038.00
(14/6) consist of WBM Gr-II					
by well graded material					
Qty. 291.845 m ³ (vide P-12)					
@ 3581.0/m ³ —				₹	1045079.00
					3755958.00
Less 6.71% below (-)					252025.00
					3503933.00
Add 1% Labour cess -					35093.00
					420412.00
					3959445.00
less prev. payment (-)					2854232.00
					1105213.00

Asw
28/06/22
312

Asw
28/06/22
Continuation
AE

₹ 10
28/06/22